DTP200_400_3-Wires_E2.4.0.docx Page 1 of 6
3-wire sensor up to 200 °C and 400 °C
Platinum sensor with wires
For low to medium temperatures
Benefits & characteristics
▪ Compensation of the wire resistance by
3-wire construction
▪ Excellent long-term stability

100 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 450
100 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 450
100 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 450
100 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 600
100 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 600
100 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 600
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 200
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 200
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 200
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 450
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 450
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 450
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 600
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 600
1000 Ω 232 2.3 x 2 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 600
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) On request P0K1.520.2I.A.200-3 200
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) 100948 P0K1.520.2I.B.200-3 200
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) On request P0K1.520.2I.C.200-3 200
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) 100962 P0K1.520.2I.A.450-3 450
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) 100174 P0K1.520.2I.B.450-3 450
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) 100662 P0K1.520.2I.C.450-3 450
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) On request P0K1.520.2I.A.600-3 600
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) 100547 P0K1.520.2I.B.600-3 600
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) 100663 P0K1.520.2I.C.600-3 600
 DTP200_400_3-Wires_E2.4.0.docx Page 4 of 6
Nominal
Resistance
Size Dimensions

H1 ±0.1 mm, H2 ±0.3 mm
Class* Order
code
Product name
(secondary reference)
Wire
length
in mm
Special
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 200
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 200
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 200
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 450
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 450
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 450
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) On request P0K1.520.4W.A.600-3 600
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) 100175 P0K1.520.4W.B.600-3 600
100 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) On request P0K1.520.4W.C.600-3 600
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 200
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 200
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 200
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 450
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 450
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 450
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.15 (class A) On request On request 600
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.3 (class B) On request On request 600
1000 Ω 520 5.0 x 2.1 x 0.65 / 1.2 F0.6 (class C) On request On request 600
100 Ω 538 5.0 x 3.8 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.15 (class A) On request P0K1.538.4W.A.600-3 600
100 Ω 538 5.0 x 3.8 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.3 (class B) 100182 P0K1.538.4W.B.600-3 600
100 Ω 538 5.0 x 3.8 x 0.65 / 1.3 F0.6 (class C) 100666 P0K1.538.4W.C.600-3 600
Additional Documents
Application Note Document name: ATP_E
 DTP200_400_3-Wires_E2.4.0.docx Page 6 of 6
Order Information